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Welcome to Data Capturing System:
PHARMACY

Institute ID: IR-1-P-P-C-436
Institute Name: Institute of Pharmacy, Nirma University

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
UG [4 Years Program(s)] 100 100 100 100
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 58 51
Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)


http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/NIRFIndia/Home

No. of

studen
ts  No. of No. of
. studen
- . Outsi . receivi studen ts  No. of
Withi Outsi Socially ng . '
de Econo .. receivi studen
n de . Challen Freesh receivi
No. No. Coun mically . ng tswho
(Al State State ged ips/
of of Tota try Backw Freesh are not
progr (Incl (Incl (SC+ST Schola Freesh . .
Mal Fem | . .~ (Incl ard . . ips/ receivi
ams uding uding * . +OBC rships ips/
e ale Stud uding (Includ . Schola ng any
of all male male . Includi from Schola .
Stud Stud ents male ing - rships Freesh
years) & & ng male the rships .
ents ents & male & from ips/
femal femal & State from
femal female) . the Schola
e) e) female) and Institu _ . .
e) ) Privat rships
Centra tion
I Funds Bodies
Gover
nment
UG [4
YeArs 173 513 386 368 4 14 176 57 12 1 176
Progra
m(s)]
PG [2
Yedrs 35 63 98 75 22 1 24 11 3 0 0

Progra
m(s)]
Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

No. of No. of No. of

first first student No. of
students
year - year S raduatin
Academi student student Academi admitte Academi 9 .
¢ Year S S ¢ Year d ¢ Year minimum
intake admitte through stiulated placed
inthe din the Lateral Pt
time
year year entry
(2011- (2012- (2014-
12) 100 63 13) 0 15) 59 11
(2012- (2013- (2015-
13) 100 80 14) 0 16) 66 10

student placed

Median No. of
salary of student
S
graduate selecte
S d for
(Amount Higher
in Rs.) Studies

200000
(Two 42
Lakh)

260000
(Two
Lakh
Sixty
Thousan
d)

41



220000

i i i (Two
(2013- 4459 ggg (2014 4 (2016- g4 8 Lakh 52
14) 15) 17) -
wenty
Thosand)

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

No.of No. of first No. of Median No. of
oo ' students salary of  students
. firstyear  year . . No. of
Academic Academic graduating placed selected
students students T students
Year . . Year in minimum graduates for
intake in admitted inulated placed . iah
the year in the year stipulate (Amountin Hig er
time Rs.) Studies
216000
(2013-14) 80 70 (2014-15) 65 43 (Two Lakh
Sixteen
Thousand)
250000
(2014-15) 70 54 (2015-16) 49 39 (FTnYt"; Lakh
Thousand)
250000
(2015-16) 51 39 (2016-17) 39 31 (FTnl’t"; Lakh )
Thousand)

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2016-17; Students admitted in the academic
year 2017-18 should no be entered here).

Total Students
Full Time 36
Part Time 49

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
Full Time 4 1 0
Part Time 7 4 4

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3
years



Financial Year

2016-17

Utilised
Amount

2015-16 2014-15

Utilised Utilised
Amount Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding

expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops
Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

136427
(One lakh
Thirty Six
Thousand
Four
Hundred
Twenty
Seven
Only)

3558588
(Thirty
Five Lakh
Fifty
Eight
Thousand
Five
Hundred
Eighty
Eight
Only)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

226561
(Two
Lakh
Twenty
Six
Thousand
Five
Hundred
Sixty One
Only)

54506551
(Five
Crore

372958
(Three 320310
Lakh (Three

Seventy Lakh
Two Twenty
Thousand Thousand
Nine Three
Hundred Hundred
Fifty Ten

Eight Only)
only)

3194995 2374112
(Thirty  (Twenty
One Lakh Three
Ninety  Lakh
Four Seventy
Thousand Four
Nine Thousand
Hundred One
Ninety  Hundred
Five Twelve
Only) Only)

0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)
0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)
832652 922643

(Eight ~ (Nine
Lakh Lakh
Thirty  Twenty
Two Two
Thousand Thousand
Six Six
Hundred Hundred
Fifty Fourty
Two Three
Only) Only)
46999364 44883991

(Four (Four
Crore Crore



Financial Year 2016-17

Utilised
Amount

Forty Five
Lakh Six

2015-16 2014-15

Utilised Utilised
Amount Amount
Sixty Forty
Nine Eight

Thousands Lakh Lakh

Five
Hundred
Fifty One
Only)

43472778
(Four
Crore
Thirty
Four Lakh
Seventy
Two
Thousand
Seven
Hundred
Seventy
Eight
Rupees
Only)

745499
(Seven
Lakh
Forty Five
Thousand
Four
Hundred
Ninety
Nine
Only)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

Earning From Patents(IPR)

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0
Enter Amount in Words zero zero zero
Sponsored Research Details

Ninety  Eighty

Nine Three
Thousand Thousand
Three Nine
Hundred Hundred
Sixty Ninety
Four One
Only) Only)
40583338

59806513 (Four
(Five Crore
Crore Five
Ninety  Lakh
Eight Eighty
Lakh Six Three
Thousand Thousand
Five Three
Hundred Hundred
Thrteen  Thirty

Only) Eight

Only)
594979 104359
(Five (Four
Lakh Lakh
Ninety Four
Four Thousand
Thousand
Nine Three

Hundred
Hundred _.

Fifty
Seventy Nine
Nine only)
Only) y



Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
Total no. of Sponsored

; 28 37 27
Projects
Total no. of Funding 8 5 5
Agencies
Total Amount Received  g,q4q 4342000 10057000
(Amount in Rupees)
Amount Received in Eighty Two Lakhs Forty Three Lakh Forty One Crore Fifty
Words Ninety Thousand Two Thousand Seven Thousand
Consultancy Project Details
Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
Total no. of
Consultancy Projects 1 25
Total no. (_)f Client 12 10 13
Organizations
Total Amount
Received (Amount in 452700 668800 758611
Rupees)
L Four Lakh Fifty Two Six Lakh Sixty Eight Seven Lakh Fifty Eight
Ovn(:? dusnt Received in Thousand Seven Thousand Eight Thousand Six Hundred
Hundred Only Hundred only Eleven only

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Ye_s, n all the
buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs  Yes, in all the

and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students? buildings

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped Yes, in all the

students? buildings

Faculty Details

Is Current
Experie -y - . .
Sr A Designa Gen Qualificati nce (In Assocl workin Joini Leavi Assoma
Name ; ated .. ng ng tion
no ge tion der on Months g with
Last 7 .. .. Date Date type
) Y instituti
ear
on?
ACHARYA fosodia 25-
1 NIYATI 38 Profess ale Ph.D 177 Yes Yes 06- --- Regular
SANJEEV 2009

or



ACHARYA
5 SANJEEV 38
RAMESHCHA

NDRA

3 BADANTHAD 16
KA MURALI

BHADADA
4 SHRADDHA 35
VIKAS

BHATT
HARDIK
> GIRISHKUMA 38

R

BHAVSAR
6 RAKESH 60
NATVARLAL

BUTANI
7 SHITAL 37
BHAVIN

GANDHI
DIPAL
8 MAHENDRAB 33

HAI

GANDHI
o PAYAL 39

GHATE
MANJUNATH
10 MADHUVOBH 46

AT

GOHIL
1 YAGNADIP 32

KOTHARI
12 CHARMY 35
SHITAL

Associa

te Mal
Profess e

or

Associa

te Mal
Profess e

or

Assista

nt Fem
Profess ale
or

Associa

te Mal
Profess e

or

Other Ie\/lal

Associa

te Fem
Profess ale
or

Assista

nt Fem
Profess ale
or

Fem

Other
ale

Dean /
Principa

I/

Director Mal
/ Vice
Chancel

lor

Other Mal

Assista

nt Fem
Profess ale
or

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Pharm

Ph.D

MBA

Ph.D

177

150

137

152

384

154

121

128

248

102

155

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

25- 05-
06- 01-
2009 2017

12- 05-
08- 10-
2012 2014

12-
12- -
2005

18-
07- -
2005

13-
07- -
2016

15-
06- -
2009

01-
01~ -
2008

22- 04-
07- 12-
2014 2014

14-
09- -
2009

18- 03-
07- 12-
2016 2016

01-
11- -
2010

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Visiting

Regular

Regular

Visiting

Regular

Visiting

Regular



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

MEHTA
PRAVINA 44 Other
MEHTAPRITI ., Profess
JIGNESH or
MEHTA 43 Profess
TEJALAMIT *° or
MISHRA ':f’s'sw
RENUKA 35 p s
DEEPAK

or
PANCHAL é“oua
SHITAL 37 ot
SHARAD

or
PARIKH Assista
DHAIVAT  _ nt
CHANDRAKA 3% Profess
NT or
PARIKH ﬁf“ﬂa
PALAK 28 0 e
KIRTIBHAI

or
PATEL QSSlSta
BHOOMIKA 35 01 .
MAYUR

or
PATEL ﬁ;ssmta
BHUMIKA 33 5
DIPEN

or
PATEL
GHANSHYAM
CHANDUBHA 41 Other
|
PATEL
JAHANVI 29 Other
PATEL JIGNA 37 Other

Fem
ale

Fem
ale

Fem
ale

Fem
ale

Fem
ale

Mal

Fem
ale

Fem
ale

Fem
ale

Mal

Fem
ale

Fem
ale

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Pharm

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Pharm

MCA

180

230

239

151

166

134

71

137

116

246

24

110

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

24- 29-
08- 12-
2015 2015
25-

03- -
2008

09-
10- -
2003

05-
07- -
2005

13-
09- ---
2008

03-
07- -
2006

02-
09- -
2013

12-
12- -
2005

22-
09- ---
2008

04- 30-
01- 04-
2016 2016

29- 25-
12- 04-
2014 2015
13- 07-
07- 11-
2015 2015

Visiting

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting



25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

PATEL Associa

MAYUR 36 te
MAHENDRAK Profess
UMAR or
PATEL ,:;sswta
NRUPESH 36 5 .
RAMANBHAI or
PATEL Assista
SNEHAL 39 nt
SANJAYKUA Profess
MR or
PILLAI
GIRISH 48 Other
PRAJAPATI
ASHWIN 47 Other
RAWAL
DHARA 32 Other
SANGHVI
ALKA 53 Other
SAVJANI QSSOC"’"
JIGNASA 38 Profess
KETAN

or
SAXENA
SHALINI 33 Other
SHAH HETAL 37 Other
SHAH JIGAR Q?Bw
NARESHKUM 35 Profess
AR

or

SHAH JIGNA 43 Profess
SAMIR or

SHAH MOHIT 31 Assista
PRAKASH nt

Mal
Mal

Fem
ale

Mal
e
Mal
e

Fem
ale

Fem
ale

Fem
ale

Fem
ale

Fem
ale

Mal
e

Fem
ale

Mal
e

Ph.D

M. Pharm

Ph.D

MBA
M.Sc.

M. Phil
M.Sc.(Nut

rition and
Dietetics)

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

129

134

190

96

180

60

216

171

156

150

150

237

68

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

03-

07- -
2006

25-

01- -
2008

02-

11- -
2010

18- 03-
07- 12-
2016 2016
18- 03-
07- 12-
2016 2016
10- 28-
10- 01-
2016 2017
29-  26-
12- 04-
2016 2017
23-

07- -
2007

29- 26-
12- 04-
2016 2017
29- 26-
12- 04-
2016 2017
06-

06- -
2007

02-

09- -
2013

28-

05- -

2015

Regular

Regular

Regular

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Regular

Visiting

Visiting

Regular

Regular

Regular



38

39

40

41

42

43

Profess
or

SINGH ARYA 32 Other

SINGHAI Profess

VIMALKUMA 45

R RAJARAM

THAKKAR

RUCHIKA 53 Other

THAKUR

UMANG 24 Other

TRIPATHI Assista

NAGJA nt

VIDHUSHEKH Profess

AR or
Assista

VYAS VIVEK 36 nt

SHANTILAL Profess

or

Fem
ale

Mal

Fem

ale

Mal

Fem
ale

Mal

M.Sc.(Foo

d Service
Manageme 96
nt &

Dietetics)

Ph.D 251
M.Sc. 120
M.E. 6
M. Pharm 173
Ph.D 122

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

29- 26-
12- 04-
2016 2017

Visiting

20- 31-
05- 12-
2010 2016
10-

10- -
2016

10- 28-
10- 01-
2016 2017

Regular

Visiting

Visiting

17-
12- -
2007

Regular

12-
12- -
2008

Regular



