

National Institutional Ranking Framework Ministry of Human Resource Development Government of India



# Welcome to Data Capturing System: PHARMACY

Institute ID: IR-1-P-P-C-436

Institute Name: Institute of Pharmacy, Nirma University

## **Full Report**

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13	2011-12
UG [4 Years Program(s)]	100	100	100	100		
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	58	51				
Total Actual Student Strer	ogth (Pro	gram(s) (	Offered b	v Your Ir	stitution	)

progr Mal ams e of all vears)	No. of Fem ale Stud ents	Stud	n State (Incl uding male &	Outsi de State (Incl uding male & femal e)	try (Incl uding male &	Econo mically Backw ard (Includ ing male & female)	(SC+ST +OBC Includi ng male	ng Freesh ips / Schola rships from	ng Freesh ips / Schola rships from Institu	ng Freesh ips / Schola rships from the	No. of studen ts who are not receivi ng any Freesh ips / Schola rships
UG [4 Years Progra 173 m(s)]	213	386	368	4	14	176	57	12	44	1	176
PG [2 Years Progra 35 m(s)]	63	98	75	22	1	24	11	3	32	0	0

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academi c Year	s intake	first	c Year	No. of student s admitte d through Lateral entry	Academi c Year	No. of students graduatin g in minimum stipulated time	S	graduate	student s selecte d for Higher
(2011- 12)	100	63	(2012- 13)	0	(2014- 15)	59	11	200000 (Two Lakh)	42
(2012- 13)	100	80	(2013- 14)	0	(2015- 16)	66	10	260000 (Two Lakh Sixty Thousan d)	41

(2013- 14)	100	100	(2014- 15)	0	(2016- 17)	83	8	220000 (Two Lakh Twenty	52
								Thosand	)

### PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	first year students intake in	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2013-14)	80	70	(2014-15)	65	43	216000 (Two Lakh Sixteen Thousand)	2
(2014-15)	70	54	(2015-16)	49	39	250000 (Two Lakh Fifty Thousand)	0
(2015-16)	51	39	(2016-17)	39	31	250000 (Two Lakh Fifty Thousand)	1

#### Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2016-17; Students admitted in the academic year 2017-18 should no be entered here).

#### **Total Students**

Full Time 36

Part Time 49

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

#### 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15

Full Time 4 1 0 Part Time 7 4 4

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2016-17		2014-15
	Utilised	Utilised	Utilised
A 1 C 1 E 1	Amount		Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Reexpenditure on buildings)	esources (ex	cluaing	
experience on surraings)		372958	
Library	136427 (One lakh Thirty Six Thousand Four Hundred Twenty Seven Only)	(Three Lakh Seventy Two	320310 (Three Lakh Twenty Thousand Three Hundred Ten Only)
New Equipment for Laboratories	3558588 (Thirty Five Lakh Fifty Eight Thousand Five Hundred Eighty Eight Only)	3194995 (Thirty One Lakh Ninety Four Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety Five Only)	Lakh Seventy
Engineering Workshops	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	0 (Zero)  226561 (Two Lakh Twenty Six Thousand Five Hundred Sixty One Only)	0 (Zero) 832652 (Eight Lakh Thirty Two Thousand Six Hundred Fifty Two Only)	0 (Zero) 922643 (Nine Lakh Twenty Two Thousand Six Hundred Fourty Three Only)
Annual Operational Expenditure			

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

54506551 46999364 44883991 (Five (Four (Four Crore Crore Crore

Financial Year	2016-17 Utilised Amount	2015-16 Utilised Amount	2014-15 Utilised Amount
	Forty Five Lakh Six Thousands Five Hundred Fifty One Only)	Nine Lakh Ninety Nine Thousand Three	Forty Eight Lakh Eighty Three Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety One Only)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	43472778 (Four Crore Thirty Four Lakh Seventy Two Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy Eight Rupees Only)	Ninety Eight Lakh Six	Crore Five Lakh Eighty Three Thousand Three
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	745499 (Seven Lakh Forty Five Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Nine Only)	594979 (Five Lakh Ninety Four Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy Nine Only)	404359 (Four Lakh Four Thousand Three Hundred Fifty Nine Only)

Earning From Patents(IPR)

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15

Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0 Enter Amount in Words zero zero zero

Sponsored Research Details

Fin	ancial Year		201	6-17		;	2015-16			2014-	15
Total no. Projects	of Sponsored	28				37			27		
Total no. Agencies	of Funding	8				6			5		
	nount Received in Rupees)	d 8290	000			4342000	)		10057000		
Amount Words	Received in	_	-	o Lakhs ousand	Forty Three Lakh Forty Two Thousand				One Crore Fifty Seven Thousand		
Consultar	ncy Project De	etails									
Fina	ncial Year	2	016-1	7		201	5-16		2	014-15	5
Total no. Consulta	of ncy Projects	14			11			25			
Total no. Organiza	of Client	12			10	)		13			
Total An Received Rupees)	nount I (Amount in	452700			66	58800		758	611		
Amount Words	Received in		and Seven Thousand Eight T					Tho	even Lakh Fifty Eight nousand Six Hundred even only		
PCS Faci	lties: Facilities	s of physic	cally c	hallenge	d s	tudents					
	ur institution b			_						Yes, in ouildin	all the
•	ur institution h sportation from	-			_		_			Yes, in ouildin	all the
3. Do you students?	ur institution b	ouildings l	nave s	pecially d	les	igned toi	lets for l	nandica	-	Yes, in	all the
Faculty D	Details										
Sr no Nam	Α	Designa e tion	Gen der	Qualifica on	ati	Experie nce (In Months	Associ	Curren ly workin g with institut on?	Joini ng Date	Leavi ng Date	Associa tion type
1 NIY	IARYA ATI 38 JEEV	Associa te Profess or	Fem ale	Ph.D		177	Yes	Yes	25- 06- 2009		Regular

or

2	ACHARYA SANJEEV RAMESHCHA NDRA	38	Associa te Profess or	Mal e	Ph.D	177	Yes	No	25- 05- 06- 01- 2009 2017	Regular
3	BADANTHAD KA MURALI	46	Associa te Profess or	Mal e	Ph.D	150	No	No	12- 05- 08- 10- 2012 2014	Regular
4	BHADADA SHRADDHA VIKAS	35	Assista nt Profess or	Fem ale	Ph.D	137	Yes	Yes	12- 12 2005	Regular
5	BHATT HARDIK GIRISHKUMA R	36	Associa te Profess or	Mal e	Ph.D	152	Yes	Yes	18- 07 2005	Regular
6	BHAVSAR RAKESH NATVARLAL	60	Other	Mal e	Ph.D	384	Yes	Yes	13- 07 2016	Visiting
7	BUTANI SHITAL BHAVIN	37	Associa te Profess or	Fem ale	Ph.D	154	Yes	Yes	15- 06 2009	Regular
8	GANDHI DIPAL MAHENDRAB HAI	33	Assista nt Profess or	Fem ale	Ph.D	121	Yes	Yes	01- 01 2008	Regular
9	GANDHI PAYAL	39	Other	Fem ale	M. Pharm	128	No	No	22- 04- 07- 12- 2014 2014	Visiting
10	GHATE MANJUNATH MADHUVOBH AT		Dean / Principa 1 / Director / Vice Chancel lor	Mal e	Ph.D	248	Yes	Yes	14- 09 2009	Regular
11	GOHIL YAGNADIP	32	Other	Mal e	MBA	102	Yes	No	18- 03- 07- 12- 2016 2016	Visiting
12	KOTHARI CHARMY SHITAL	35	Assista nt Profess or	Fem ale	Ph.D	155	Yes	Yes	01- 11 2010	Regular

13	MEHTA PRAVINA	44	Other	Fem ale	M.Tech	180	Yes	No	24- 2 08- 2015	12-	Visiting
14	MEHTA PRITI JIGNESH	41	Profess or	Fem ale	Ph.D	230	Yes	Yes	25- 03- 2008		Regular
15	MEHTA TEJAL AMIT	43	Profess or	Fem ale	Ph.D	239	Yes	Yes	09- 10- 2003		Regular
16	MISHRA RENUKA DEEPAK	35	Assista nt Profess or	Fem ale	Ph.D	151	Yes	Yes	05- 07- 2005		Regular
17	PANCHAL SHITAL SHARAD	37	Associa te Profess or	Fem ale	Ph.D	166	Yes	Yes	13- 09- 2008		Regular
18	PARIKH DHAIVAT CHANDRAKA NT	34	Assista nt Profess or	Mal e	Ph.D	134	Yes	Yes	03- 07- 2006		Regular
19	PARIKH PALAK KIRTIBHAI	28	Assista nt Profess or	Fem ale	M. Pharm	71	Yes	Yes	02- 09- 2013		Regular
20	PATEL BHOOMIKA MAYUR	35	Assista nt Profess or	Fem ale	Ph.D	137	Yes	Yes	12- 12- 2005		Regular
21	PATEL BHUMIKA DIPEN	33	Assista nt Profess or	Fem ale	Ph.D	116	Yes	Yes	22- 09- 2008		Regular
22	PATEL GHANSHYAM CHANDUBHA I	41	Other	Mal e	Ph.D	246	No	No	04- 3 01- 0 2016	04-	Visiting
23	PATEL JAHANVI	29	Other	Fem ale	M. Pharm	24	No	No	29- 2 12- 2 2014 2	04-	Visiting
24	PATEL JIGNA	37	Other	Fem ale	MCA	110	No	No	13- 07- 2015	11-	Visiting

25	PATEL MAYUR MAHENDRAK UMAR	36	Associa te Profess or	Mal e	Ph.D	129	Yes	Yes	03- 07 2006	Regular
26	PATEL NRUPESH RAMANBHAI	36	Assista nt Profess or	Mal e	M. Pharm	134	Yes	Yes	25- 01 2008	Regular
27	PATEL SNEHAL SANJAYKUA MR	39	Assista nt Profess or	Fem ale	Ph.D	190	Yes	Yes	02- 11 2010	Regular
28	PILLAI GIRISH	48	Other	Mal e	MBA	96	Yes	No	18- 03- 07- 12- 2016 2016	Visiting
29	PRAJAPATI ASHWIN	47	Other	Mal e	M.Sc.	180	Yes	No	18- 03- 07- 12- 2016 2016	Visiting
30	RAWAL DHARA	32	Other	Fem ale	M. Phil	60	Yes	No	10- 28- 10- 01- 2016 2017	Visiting
31	SANGHVI ALKA	53	Other	Fem ale	M.Sc.(Nut rition and Dietetics)	216	Yes	No	29- 26- 12- 04- 2016 2017	Visiting
32	SAVJANI JIGNASA KETAN	38	Associa te Profess or	Fem ale	Ph.D	171	Yes	Yes	23- 07 2007	Regular
33	SAXENA SHALINI	33	Other	Fem ale	Ph.D	156	Yes	No	29- 26- 12- 04- 2016 2017	Visiting
34	SHAH HETAL	37	Other	Fem ale	Ph.D	150	Yes	No	29- 26- 12- 04- 2016 2017	Visiting
35	SHAH JIGAR NARESHKUM AR	35	Assista nt Profess or	Mal e	Ph.D	150	Yes	Yes	06- 06 2007	Regular
36	SHAH JIGNA SAMIR	43	Profess or	Fem ale	Ph.D	237	Yes	Yes	02- 09 2013	Regular
37	SHAH MOHIT PRAKASH	31	Assista nt	Mal e	Ph.D	68	Yes	Yes	28- 05- 2015	Regular

Profess or

38	SINGH ARYA	32	Other	Fem ale	M.Sc.(Foo d Service Manageme nt & Dietetics)	96	Yes	No	29- 26- 12- 04- 2016 2017	Visiting
39	SINGHAI VIMALKUMA R RAJARAM	45	Profess or	Mal e	Ph.D	251	Yes	No	20- 31- 05- 12- 2010 2016	Regular
40	THAKKAR RUCHIKA	33	Other	Fem ale	M.Sc.	120	Yes	Yes	10- 10 2016	Visiting
41	THAKUR UMANG	24	Other	Mal e	M.E.	6	Yes	No	10- 28- 10- 01- 2016 2017	Visiting
42	TRIPATHI NAGJA VIDHUSHEKH AR	41	Assista nt Profess or	Fem ale	M. Pharm	173	Yes	Yes	17- 12 2007	Regular
43	VYAS VIVEK SHANTILAL	36	Assista nt Profess or	Mal e	Ph.D	122	Yes	Yes	12- 12 2008	Regular